
CedarCreek

Cedar Creek

CedarCree k

Des Plaines River

De
sP

lain
es

Rive
r

De
s P

lai
ne

s R
ive

r

Des Plaines River

Des P
lain

es R
iver

De
s P

lain
es

Riv
er

Des Plaines River

Du Page River

Du Page River

Du Page River

Du Page River

Du Page River

Grant Creek

Gran t C reek Cut-Off

Grant Creek Cut-Off
Gr

an
tC

reek

Grant Creek

Jackson Creek

Jackson Creek

Jackson Creek

Jackson Creek

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Des
Plaines

Channahon

Illinois and
Michigan

Canal

Illinois and
Michigan

Canal

Illinois and
Michigan

Canal

Briscoe
Mounds

Minooka
Widewater
(historical)

WILL COUNTY
GRUNDY COUNTY

CSXT

CSXT

BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

BN
SF

BN
SF

BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

CSXT

BN
SF

BNSF

BN
SF BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

BN
SF

BNSF

BN
SF

BNSF

BNSF

CSXTCSXT

BN
SF

BN
SF

BNSF

BNSF

BN
SF

BN
SF

CSXT

BN
SF

BN
SF

BNSF

BN
SF

BNSF
BNSF

BN
SF

BNSF

BN
SF

BNSF

BN
SF

BN
SF

BN
SF

BN
SF

BLO DGETT RD

FRO NTAGE
RD

MO NDAMIN ST

FRANCES W AY

RIVERBEND
RD

CHANNO N
DR

SAN
CARLO S
RD

W EST FRO NTAGE
RD

SILVER
STREAM DR

FREYER
ST

AMO CO  RD

FO X TR

BLO DGETT RD

EAME
S ST

EAM
ES 
ST

EAM
ES
ST

MISTYCr DR(E)

CA
NA
L
RD

CAN
AL 
RD

BELL 
RD

BELL
RD

W INDING O AK TR

CENTER
PO INTW AY

LAURENDR

FORD RD

SCHW EITZER RD

TO W PATH LN

COUNTY LINE RD

TR
YO
N 
ST

MCKINLEY
W OO DS

RD

MCKINLEY
W O O DS

RD

W
FRO NTAGERD

W
FRO NTAGE

RD

MANHA
TTAN R

D

ARSENAL RD

ARSENAL RD

BASELINE 
RD

BA
SE
LIN
E 

RD

BASELINE 
RD

BASELINE RD

MCEVILLY RD

E
FRO NTAGE

RD

BLUF
F ST

STO RY
 ST

BRIDG
E ST

JESSU
P ST

THOMAS DILLO N DR

EASTFRO NTAGE
RD

EAST

GATERD

SPUR

JO LI
ET S
T

CHIPW O O D
DR

SUNSET DR

KURT RD

MARIACT

VALLEYVISTA
CT

FIE
LD
ST
O N
E

PAT
H

ALL
ESS
IO C

T

GREAT
O AKSDR

RO BERTS AV

CHERO KEETR

FRO
NT
ST

FRO NT ST

TEAL

DR

W O O
DLAN
DDR

US-6TO I-55NB

HAN
SEL 
RD

SAND
YKNO

LLDR

W O O
DLANDCT

MCCO W ANST

W ALTER STRAW N DR

BRO O KF

IEL
DL
N

CAN
AL

RD

US-6TO I-55SB

SENECA LN

UNNAMEDE-W ST

STEVERITTO FDR

SHAW NEE DR

BLUFF RD

RIO PO CO AVE

EASTW O OD DR

BEECHW O O D DR

MA
RB
LE
RD

ZAURATSKY RD

MISSISSIPPIAVE

MISSISSIPPI AVE

SUSSEX R
D

STO
NEC
HAS
E C
T

SIO UX DR

TURNSTO NEBLVD

PRIVATE RD

SQUIRELN

JUNIO R AV

W ILLO W
LN

BAYBERRY DR

BUELL
 ST

ELDO RADO  CT

ARBO R

LN

BLUEBIRD CT

BLUFFRDTO I-55NB

BO
UL
DE
RR
D

NO RTHCREST DR

SETTLERSDR

W E
STW
O O
DD
R

DES
PLN
S R

IVE
RR
D

PUE
BLO

DR

I-55
SB
TO
BL
UF
F

MEADO W  LARK DR

REED ST

NO RT
HFIEL

DDR

SA
NT
OS
AV
E

MAJESTIC DR

BLUFFTO I-55SB

PO
TA
WA
TO
MIE
TR

MCG
O W
AN
W O O DSRD

FRYER ST

MUNICIPALDR

PAW NEELN

HUMMING BIRD DR

NO EL RD

>ARMY TRAINING<

MCMILLINDR
DO VEDR

SYLV
ANM
EADO W DR

LES
LIE
DR

YO UNGS RD

PATRICIALA

SAGE ST

MEADO W LARK DR

I-5
5N
B T
O B
LUF
FR
D

TIMBE
RRID

GEDR

GREEN HERO N DR

LIBERTY DR

NB
I55
TO
AR
SE
NA
LRD

STEPAN DR

O LDKERRYGRO VES

WHITE O AK TR

TE
TR
YL

RD

RAVINEW O O
DSD
R
VETTERRD

ZAPATALA

NO RTHERN ILLINO IS DR

BLACKBERRY ST

FO RD RD

HIG
HLA
ND
DR

KELLY RD

CANAL ST

DURKEE RD

W
FRO NTAGERD

NB

NAVAJO DR

I-55
SB
TO
US
-6

W  FR RD NB

BAYBERRYCT

ERINISLE

TERRAPIN CT

SO UTH
FIELD

DR

FO R
ES
T

EDG
ED
R

EGR
ETDR

MAYCT

IVYLN

CO PPERLEAFDR

SH
AD
YG
LE
ND
R

DU
PA
GE
DR

CO TTONW O O DLN

I-55
NB
TO
US
-6

MILLSDALE RD

VISTA CT CARDINAL DR

LAKEVIEW DR

SIB

LEY
DR

ELSIE ST

EDGEW O O D DR

TIMBERW O O D DR

HIC
KO R
YL
N

LAW
SO N
DR

CR
EE
DR

TO
NKA
AVE

IRO
QU
O IS
DR

W I
LL
AR
DS
T

QUAIL DR

PARKSIDEDR

BURR RD

MO
O R
EM
AN
AVE

BLAC
KHAW K

DR

TAL
LG
RAS

STR

EVERGREEN LN

CENTER ST

CO B
BLE

STO
NELN

CO
UN
TR
YS
IDE
DR

W O O DRUSH
W AY

RIVERTR

O VERL

AN
DD
R

SBI55TOARSENALRD

VALLE
Y DR

EDW IN DR

RIVERS EDGE DR

ARSENAL RD TO NBI55

S
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

DR

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦80

CHANNAHON

ELWOOD

JOLIET

MINOOKA

WILMINGTON

")32

")32

")17
")17

")77

36
35

36

1

2

3

4
5

6

1

12

11
10

9

8
7

12

1314

15

16

17

18

24

23
22

21

20
19

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

36

35

34
33

32

31

6

4

5
61

2,820,000

2,820,000

2,827,000

2,827,000

2,834,000

2,834,000

2,841,000

2,841,000

2,848,000

2,848,000

2,855,000

2,855,000

1,7
22,
000

1,7
22,
000

1,7
28,
000

1,7
28,
000

1,7
34,
000

1,7
34,
000

1,7
40,
000

1,7
40,
000

1,7
46,
000

1,7
46,
000

1,7
52,
000

1,7
52,
000

1,7
58,
000

1,7
58,
000

Aux
Sable
Twp

Felix
Twp

Goose
Lake Twp

Seward
Twp

Channahon
Twp

Florence
Twp

Jackson
Twp

Joliet
TwpTroy

Twp

Wilmington
Twp

³
Last Revised:  12/7/2016

0 0.65 1.30.325
Miles

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

Scale

THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N’S MAPS USE DATA FRO M EX TERNAL ELECTRO NIC SO URCES THAT ARE NO T 
CO NTRO LLED BY THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO  RESPO NSIBILITY FO R THE
VIEW S, CO NTENT, O R ACCURACY FO R ANY SUCH INFO RMATIO N PRO VIDED FRO M SUCH EX TERNAL SO URCES. THIS PRO DUCT 
IS FO R REFERENCE PURPO SES O NLY AND IS NO T TO  BE CO NSTRUED AS A LEGAL DO CUMENT O R SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE 
MAPS AND DATA CO NTAINED THEREIN ARE TO  BE CO NSTRUED “AS IS” W ITHO UT W ARRANTIES O F ANY KIND, EITHER EX PRESSED 
O R IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NO T LIMITED TO  W ARRANTIES O F SUITABILITY TO  A PARTICULAR PURPO SE O R USE. ANY RELIANCE 
O N THE INFO RMATIO N CO NTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S O W N RISK. THE ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N CAN
NO T BE HELD LIABLE FO R ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, O R CO NSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES O R ANY DAMAGES W HATSO EVER RESULTING
FRO M LO SS O F USE, DATA, PRO FITS, W HETHER IN AN ACTIO N O F CO NTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, O R O THER ACTIO N, ARISING O UT O F 
O R IN CO NNECTIO N W ITH THE USE O F THE INFO RMATIO N HEREIN PRO VIDED.

Polyconic Projection 5,000 foot grid based on Illinois State Plane Coordinates (West Zone) and grid coordinates based on WGS84

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N
ILLINO IS STATE TO LL HIGHW AY AUTHO RITY
ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F NATURAL RESO URCES
ILLINO IS STATE GEO LO GICAL SURVEY
ILLINO IS CO MMERCE CO MMISSIO N
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT O F TRANSPO RTATIO N
ILLINO IS HISTO RIC PRESERVATIO N AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEO LO GICAL SURVEY
ILLINO IS DEPARTMENT O F REVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT O F CO MMERCE
ILLINO IS STATE PO LICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT O F AGRICULTURE
NAVTEQ (TM)

General Highway Map Channahon Township,  Will County ILLINOIS

Legend
Interstate, US, State Route
County Highway Route

+ Structure
") Interchange

Incorporated City / Town / Village

     
!\ State Police District Station

o Commercial Airport with Scheduled Service
!· Military Airport
p General Aviation Airport
!P County Seat
!R Unincorporated Village

State Boundary
County Boundary
Civil Township or Road District
Survey Township

All Other Roads
Paved (Access Control)
Bituminous (Access Control)
Paved (Divided)
Bituminous (Divided)
Paved (Undivided)
Bituminous (High Type)
Bituminous (Low Type)
Gravel and Stone
Soil Surface

º º National Forest Boundary
National Forest Purchased Area
City/State Park, Wildlife Area or Forest
Railroad
Stream
Water Way / Lake

®)PT Toll Plaza
®)SW Weigh Station

Rest Areas
®)SH Historic Site
")F Ferry

 

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP
 Channahon Township

 Will County
ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
O FFICE O F PLANNING AND PRO GRAMMING

IN CO O PERATIO N W ITH
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHW AY ADMINISTRATIO N


